Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Moyse - (806113) - Fareham Nomads SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.45
1:04.70
1:04.85
1:05.83
1:06.27
1:09.13
1:09.75
1:15.31
1:16.67
1:18.53
1:19.01
1:20.05
1:20.50
1:22.58
1:24.46
1:26.32
1:35.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.13
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1:04.45
1:04.85
1:05.83

1:06.27
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Date

13/12/15
13/03/16
04/10/15
25/09/15
14/06/15
23/09/16
13/10/14
14/10/13
21/04/13
22/04/12
08/10/12
08/07/12
22/07/12
271111
08/01/12
16/10/11
28/11/10

Date

23/09/16
13/03/16
13/12/15
04/10/15
25/09/15
14/06/15

Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomad Club Championships
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet
James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Champs

Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
16th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Fareham
Fareham
Fareham
Salisbury
Salisbury
Fareham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fareham
Basingstoke
Southampton

Fareham

Venue

Fareham
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Fareham

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Level

Level

4
3
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1:09.75 373 H 13/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham 4
1:15.31 297 H 14/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4
1:16.67 281 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3
1:19.01 257 H 08/10/12 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4
1:20.50 243 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Fareham N'ds 3
1:20.05 247 08/07/12 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3
1:18.53 262 H 22/04/12  Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3
1:24.46 210 08/01/12  Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 4
1:22.58 225 H 271111 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4
1:26.32 197 16/10/11 James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2
1:35.76 144 H 28/11/10 Fareham Nomads Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4
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